GfK ltalia
CERTIFICAZIONE Singoli dalla settimana 1 del 2010 alla settimana 42 del 2020

LEGENDA

Titolo

Artista

Etichetta

Distributore

Release Date

Savage Love (Laxed - Siren Beat)

Paloma
Hypnotized
Tikibombom
Rain On Me

La storia infinita
22 settembre
Control

Pussy

Capo

Moonlight Popolare
Tardissimo

Savage

Jawsh 685 & Jason Derulo

Fred De Palma feat. Anitta

Purple Disco Machine & Sophie and the G:
Levante

Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande

Pinguini Tattici Nucleari

Ultimo

Zoe Wees & Notd

Dark Polo Gang & Tony Effe feat. Lazza &
Geolier

Mahmood & Massimo Pericolo

Gue Pequeno, Mahmood & Marracash

Megan Thee Stallion

Columbia

WM ltaly

Columbia

WM ltaly

VIRGIN

RCA Records Label
Ultimo Records
CAROLINE DISTRIBUTION
VIRGIN

ISLAND

ISLAND

ISLAND

300 Entertainment

SME
WMI
SME
WMI
UNI

SME

BELIEVE DISTRIBUTION SERVICES

UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
WMG

2020/06/11
2020/07/03
2020/04/08
2019/04/05
2020/05/22
2020/08/28
2020/09/22
2020/03/13
2020/05/07
2020/07/10
2020/05/14
2020/06/26
2020/04/07

Certificazione

Settimana di
premiazione

4212020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020
42/2020




